tenancy rights or any other rights, title and interest in favour of the Licensee for a period of 360 

Months commencing from 01/01/2022 and ending on 31/12/2052 

2) License Fee & Deposit:That the Licensee shall pay to the Licensor License fee at the rate of 

Rs. 35000(Thirty-Five Thousand Only) per month towards the compensation and Rs. 50000( Fifty 

Thousand Only) interest free refundable deposit, for the use of the said Licensed premises. The 

amount of monthly compensation License fee shall be payable within first five days of the concerned